ingun.com1 / 2
Side approach mechanism
SAM-P-50-068N-082-105
Item 50140
GO TO PRODUCT
General data
Product group: 	 Side approach mechanism (SAM)
Series: 	 SAM-P
Accessory type: 	 Customising accessories
Contact stroke generation: 	 Pneumatic
Weight: 	 0.58 kg [1.27 lbs]
Min. temperature: 	 -5 °C [23 °F]
Max. temperature: 	 60 °C [140 °F]
Compatible with
Manual test fixtures (MA): 	 MA 20xx
Pneumatic test fixtures (PA): 	 PA xxxx
Vacuum test fixtures (VA): 	 VA xxxx
MA exchangeable kits (ATS MA): 	 ATS MAxx
Technical data
Max. contact stroke force: 	 68 N [244 ozf]
Max. contact stroke: 	 50 mm [1.96 in]
Contact stroke detection: 	 Proximity switch, with compatible accessories
Max. lever arm length: 	 120 mm [4.72 in]
Max. torque: 	 2 Nm [17.7 lbf·in]
Operating pressure: 	 6 bar [87 psi]
Compressed air connection: 	 QS-4
Outer dimensionS (WxDxH): 	 82 x 105 x 28 mm [3.22 x 4.13 x 1.1 in]
​
​
	� Reliable lateral contacting
	� Durable, maintenance-free precision guidance
	� Space-saving, simple, and precise installation
	� Pneumatic actuation
​
ingun.com2 / 2
Side approach mechanism
SAM-P-50-068N-082-105
Item 50140
GO TO PRODUCT
​
​Prices and delivery times on request.
Technical changes reserved. 11/25_GB
INGUN Prüfmittelbau GmbH
Max-Stromeyer-Straße 162
78467, Constance, Germany
Phone +49 7531 8105-0
Customer hotline +49 7531 8105-888
Fax +49 7531 8105-65
​